Order Code : 25268537.1
       Digital Hydraulics Bench
 SCOPE OF LEARNING:
 Study of Parallel  Operations of Two Ac Alternator (Synchronizing the 2 Alternator)
 Study of Dark Lamp Method using Parallel  Operations of Two Ac Alternator
 Study of Bright Method using Parallel  Operations of Two Ac Alternator
 Study of Operation of DC Shunt Motor
 Study of Operation of 3Phase Synchronous Generation.

 Short Circuit protection with the MCB.
 Size of the trainer set 30”x24”
Order Code : 25268537.1
       Digital Hydraulics Bench
SCOPE OF SUPPLY:
 AL-E476A Synchronizing of Two Alternators Control Panel (1Nos.)
 AL-E314 DC Motor 5HP, 230V and AC Synchronous Alternator (3KVA).  (2Nos.)
 AL-E314B DC Motor and AC Synchronous Alternator Control Panel Trainer (2Nos.)
 AL-E277 3PHASE RESISTIVE LOAD (3KW)
DC SHUNT MOTOR COUPLED WITH AC SYNCHRONOUS ALTERNATOR
                                    (Side panel)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Power Supplies: